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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 29 Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/08/2019 - 17:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 8:32.34 687
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:10.89 1:04.53 500m: 5:19.47 1:04.27 700m: 7:28.81 1:04.92
200m: 2:06.36 1:04.59 400m: 4:15.20 1:04.31 600m: 6:23.89 1:04.42 800m: 8:32.34 1:03.53

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 8:47.87 628
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:13.48 1:06.50 500m: 5:29.06 1:07.85 700m: 7:44.27 1:07.57
200m: 2:06.98 1:05.00 400m: 4:21.21 1:07.73 600m: 6:36.70 1:07.64 800m: 8:47.87 1:03.60

3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 8:48.36 626
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 300m: 3:17.62 1:07.60 500m: 5:33.87 1:08.14 700m: 7:46.49 1:04.51
200m: 2:10.02 1:06.93 400m: 4:25.73 1:08.11 600m: 6:41.98 1:08.11 800m: 8:48.36 1:01.87

4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:52.36 612
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 300m: 3:17.27 1:07.95 500m: 5:32.45 1:06.94 700m: 7:46.96 1:06.38
200m: 2:09.32 1:07.03 400m: 4:25.51 1:08.24 600m: 6:40.58 1:08.13 800m: 8:52.36 1:05.40

5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 8:56.09 599
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:20.03 1:08.32 500m: 5:37.54 1:07.94 700m: 7:53.82 1:06.93
200m: 2:11.71 1:08.61 400m: 4:29.60 1:09.57 600m: 6:46.89 1:09.35 800m: 8:56.09 1:02.27

6. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:56.95 596
100m: 1:02.81 1:02.81 300m: 3:18.02 1:07.69 500m: 5:34.08 1:08.12 700m: 7:50.71 1:08.30
200m: 2:10.33 1:07.52 400m: 4:25.96 1:07.94 600m: 6:42.41 1:08.33 800m: 8:56.95 1:06.24

7. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 9:04.98 570
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:24.16 1:09.68 500m: 5:42.10 1:08.66 700m: 7:58.86 1:08.44
200m: 2:14.48 1:09.34 400m: 4:33.44 1:09.28 600m: 6:50.42 1:08.32 800m: 9:04.98 1:06.12

8. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 9:10.00 555
NL

100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 300m: 3:21.03 1:08.80 500m: 5:40.72 1:10.47 700m: 8:01.40 1:10.17
200m: 2:12.23 1:07.71 400m: 4:30.25 1:09.22 600m: 6:51.23 1:10.51 800m: 9:10.00 1:08.60

9. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 9:28.27 503
NL

100m: 1:05.18 1:05.18 300m: 3:27.67 1:11.49 500m: 5:52.52 1:12.81 700m: 8:18.37 1:13.33
200m: 2:16.18 1:11.00 400m: 4:39.71 1:12.04 600m: 7:05.04 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.27 1:09.90

10. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 9:41.57 469
NL

100m: 1:05.69 1:05.69 300m: 3:31.04 1:13.10 500m: 5:58.99 1:14.28 700m: 8:28.28 1:13.90
200m: 2:17.94 1:12.25 400m: 4:44.71 1:13.67 600m: 7:14.38 1:15.39 800m: 9:41.57 1:13.29

11. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 10:20.67 386
NL

100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:47.56 1:19.29 500m: 6:28.36 1:21.31 700m: 9:06.86 1:19.03
200m: 2:28.27 1:18.14 400m: 5:07.05 1:19.49 600m: 7:47.83 1:19.47 800m: 10:20.67 1:13.81

17 - 18 godina

1. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 8:49.45 622
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 300m: 3:13.21 1:05.67 500m: 5:28.54 1:07.97 700m: 7:45.89 1:08.97
200m: 2:07.54 1:05.73 400m: 4:20.57 1:07.36 600m: 6:36.92 1:08.38 800m: 8:49.45 1:03.56

2. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 8:53.18 609
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:15.53 1:05.83 500m: 5:31.30 1:08.52 700m: 7:47.62 1:07.99
200m: 2:09.70 1:06.60 400m: 4:22.78 1:07.25 600m: 6:39.63 1:08.33 800m: 8:53.18 1:05.56
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 800m Slobodno/Free, 17 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 9:44.98 461
NL

100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:33.71 1:15.24 500m: 6:04.26 1:15.83 700m: 8:32.75 1:13.70
200m: 2:18.47 1:13.03 400m: 4:48.43 1:14.72 600m: 7:19.05 1:14.79 800m: 9:44.98 1:12.23

15 - 18 godina

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 8:32.34 687
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:10.89 1:04.53 500m: 5:19.47 1:04.27 700m: 7:28.81 1:04.92
200m: 2:06.36 1:04.59 400m: 4:15.20 1:04.31 600m: 6:23.89 1:04.42 800m: 8:32.34 1:03.53

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 8:47.87 628
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:13.48 1:06.50 500m: 5:29.06 1:07.85 700m: 7:44.27 1:07.57
200m: 2:06.98 1:05.00 400m: 4:21.21 1:07.73 600m: 6:36.70 1:07.64 800m: 8:47.87 1:03.60

3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 8:48.36 626
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 300m: 3:17.62 1:07.60 500m: 5:33.87 1:08.14 700m: 7:46.49 1:04.51
200m: 2:10.02 1:06.93 400m: 4:25.73 1:08.11 600m: 6:41.98 1:08.11 800m: 8:48.36 1:01.87

4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 8:49.45 622
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 300m: 3:13.21 1:05.67 500m: 5:28.54 1:07.97 700m: 7:45.89 1:08.97
200m: 2:07.54 1:05.73 400m: 4:20.57 1:07.36 600m: 6:36.92 1:08.38 800m: 8:49.45 1:03.56

5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:52.36 612
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 300m: 3:17.27 1:07.95 500m: 5:32.45 1:06.94 700m: 7:46.96 1:06.38
200m: 2:09.32 1:07.03 400m: 4:25.51 1:08.24 600m: 6:40.58 1:08.13 800m: 8:52.36 1:05.40

6. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 8:53.18 609
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:15.53 1:05.83 500m: 5:31.30 1:08.52 700m: 7:47.62 1:07.99
200m: 2:09.70 1:06.60 400m: 4:22.78 1:07.25 600m: 6:39.63 1:08.33 800m: 8:53.18 1:05.56

7. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 8:56.09 599
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:20.03 1:08.32 500m: 5:37.54 1:07.94 700m: 7:53.82 1:06.93
200m: 2:11.71 1:08.61 400m: 4:29.60 1:09.57 600m: 6:46.89 1:09.35 800m: 8:56.09 1:02.27

8. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:56.95 596
100m: 1:02.81 1:02.81 300m: 3:18.02 1:07.69 500m: 5:34.08 1:08.12 700m: 7:50.71 1:08.30
200m: 2:10.33 1:07.52 400m: 4:25.96 1:07.94 600m: 6:42.41 1:08.33 800m: 8:56.95 1:06.24

9. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 9:04.98 570
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:24.16 1:09.68 500m: 5:42.10 1:08.66 700m: 7:58.86 1:08.44
200m: 2:14.48 1:09.34 400m: 4:33.44 1:09.28 600m: 6:50.42 1:08.32 800m: 9:04.98 1:06.12

10. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 9:10.00 555
NL

100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 300m: 3:21.03 1:08.80 500m: 5:40.72 1:10.47 700m: 8:01.40 1:10.17
200m: 2:12.23 1:07.71 400m: 4:30.25 1:09.22 600m: 6:51.23 1:10.51 800m: 9:10.00 1:08.60

11. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 9:28.27 503
NL

100m: 1:05.18 1:05.18 300m: 3:27.67 1:11.49 500m: 5:52.52 1:12.81 700m: 8:18.37 1:13.33
200m: 2:16.18 1:11.00 400m: 4:39.71 1:12.04 600m: 7:05.04 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.27 1:09.90

12. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 9:41.57 469
NL

100m: 1:05.69 1:05.69 300m: 3:31.04 1:13.10 500m: 5:58.99 1:14.28 700m: 8:28.28 1:13.90
200m: 2:17.94 1:12.25 400m: 4:44.71 1:13.67 600m: 7:14.38 1:15.39 800m: 9:41.57 1:13.29

13. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 9:44.98 461
NL

100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:33.71 1:15.24 500m: 6:04.26 1:15.83 700m: 8:32.75 1:13.70
200m: 2:18.47 1:13.03 400m: 4:48.43 1:14.72 600m: 7:19.05 1:14.79 800m: 9:44.98 1:12.23
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 800m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 10:20.67 386
NL

100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:47.56 1:19.29 500m: 6:28.36 1:21.31 700m: 9:06.86 1:19.03
200m: 2:28.27 1:18.14 400m: 5:07.05 1:19.49 600m: 7:47.83 1:19.47 800m: 10:20.67 1:13.81

Otvoreno

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina 8:04.74 811
100m: 57.79 57.79 300m: 3:01.88 1:02.12 500m: 5:03.43 1:00.45 700m: 7:05.39 1:01.28
200m: 1:59.76 1:01.97 400m: 4:02.98 1:01.10 600m: 6:04.11 1:00.68 800m: 8:04.74 59.35

2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 8:12.37 774
100m: 59.83 59.83 300m: 3:03.66 1:01.31 500m: 700m: 7:10.48
200m: 2:02.35 1:02.52 400m: 4:04.33 1:00.67 600m: 800m: 8:12.37 1:01.89

3. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 8:23.78 722
100m: 1:00.24 1:00.24 300m: 3:08.70 1:04.23 500m: 5:16.17 1:03.47 700m: 7:22.96 1:03.48
200m: 2:04.47 1:04.23 400m: 4:12.70 1:04.00 600m: 6:19.48 1:03.31 800m: 8:23.78 1:00.82

4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 8:32.34 687
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:10.89 1:04.53 500m: 5:19.47 1:04.27 700m: 7:28.81 1:04.92
200m: 2:06.36 1:04.59 400m: 4:15.20 1:04.31 600m: 6:23.89 1:04.42 800m: 8:32.34 1:03.53

5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 8:47.87 628
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:13.48 1:06.50 500m: 5:29.06 1:07.85 700m: 7:44.27 1:07.57
200m: 2:06.98 1:05.00 400m: 4:21.21 1:07.73 600m: 6:36.70 1:07.64 800m: 8:47.87 1:03.60

6. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 8:48.36 626
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 300m: 3:17.62 1:07.60 500m: 5:33.87 1:08.14 700m: 7:46.49 1:04.51
200m: 2:10.02 1:06.93 400m: 4:25.73 1:08.11 600m: 6:41.98 1:08.11 800m: 8:48.36 1:01.87

7. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 8:49.45 622
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 300m: 3:13.21 1:05.67 500m: 5:28.54 1:07.97 700m: 7:45.89 1:08.97
200m: 2:07.54 1:05.73 400m: 4:20.57 1:07.36 600m: 6:36.92 1:08.38 800m: 8:49.45 1:03.56

8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:52.36 612
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 300m: 3:17.27 1:07.95 500m: 5:32.45 1:06.94 700m: 7:46.96 1:06.38
200m: 2:09.32 1:07.03 400m: 4:25.51 1:08.24 600m: 6:40.58 1:08.13 800m: 8:52.36 1:05.40

9. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 8:53.18 609
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:15.53 1:05.83 500m: 5:31.30 1:08.52 700m: 7:47.62 1:07.99
200m: 2:09.70 1:06.60 400m: 4:22.78 1:07.25 600m: 6:39.63 1:08.33 800m: 8:53.18 1:05.56

10. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 8:56.09 599
100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:20.03 1:08.32 500m: 5:37.54 1:07.94 700m: 7:53.82 1:06.93
200m: 2:11.71 1:08.61 400m: 4:29.60 1:09.57 600m: 6:46.89 1:09.35 800m: 8:56.09 1:02.27

11. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:56.95 596
100m: 1:02.81 1:02.81 300m: 3:18.02 1:07.69 500m: 5:34.08 1:08.12 700m: 7:50.71 1:08.30
200m: 2:10.33 1:07.52 400m: 4:25.96 1:07.94 600m: 6:42.41 1:08.33 800m: 8:56.95 1:06.24

12. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 9:04.98 570
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:24.16 1:09.68 500m: 5:42.10 1:08.66 700m: 7:58.86 1:08.44
200m: 2:14.48 1:09.34 400m: 4:33.44 1:09.28 600m: 6:50.42 1:08.32 800m: 9:04.98 1:06.12

13. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 9:10.00 555
NL

100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 300m: 3:21.03 1:08.80 500m: 5:40.72 1:10.47 700m: 8:01.40 1:10.17
200m: 2:12.23 1:07.71 400m: 4:30.25 1:09.22 600m: 6:51.23 1:10.51 800m: 9:10.00 1:08.60

14. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Partizan 9:24.38 514
NL

100m: 1:04.72 1:04.72 300m: 3:25.18 1:10.46 500m: 5:48.51 1:11.69 700m: 8:13.07 1:12.28
200m: 2:14.72 1:10.00 400m: 4:36.82 1:11.64 600m: 7:00.79 1:12.28 800m: 9:24.38 1:11.31
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 29, Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 9:28.27 503
NL

100m: 1:05.18 1:05.18 300m: 3:27.67 1:11.49 500m: 5:52.52 1:12.81 700m: 8:18.37 1:13.33
200m: 2:16.18 1:11.00 400m: 4:39.71 1:12.04 600m: 7:05.04 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.27 1:09.90

16. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 9:41.57 469
NL

100m: 1:05.69 1:05.69 300m: 3:31.04 1:13.10 500m: 5:58.99 1:14.28 700m: 8:28.28 1:13.90
200m: 2:17.94 1:12.25 400m: 4:44.71 1:13.67 600m: 7:14.38 1:15.39 800m: 9:41.57 1:13.29

17. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina 9:44.98 461
NL

100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:33.71 1:15.24 500m: 6:04.26 1:15.83 700m: 8:32.75 1:13.70
200m: 2:18.47 1:13.03 400m: 4:48.43 1:14.72 600m: 7:19.05 1:14.79 800m: 9:44.98 1:12.23

18. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 10:20.67 386
NL

100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:47.56 1:19.29 500m: 6:28.36 1:21.31 700m: 9:06.86 1:19.03
200m: 2:28.27 1:18.14 400m: 5:07.05 1:19.49 600m: 7:47.83 1:19.47 800m: 10:20.67 1:13.81

19. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 10:28.43 372
NL

100m: 1:13.07 1:13.07 300m: 3:50.19 1:18.46 500m: 6:30.48 1:19.98 700m: 9:11.15 1:20.31
200m: 2:31.73 1:18.66 400m: 5:10.50 1:20.31 600m: 7:50.84 1:20.36 800m: 10:28.43 1:17.28
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